MONTEALVAR

MONTEALVAR

TORNEO CASUAL FRIDAY 05.09.2025

Fecha Listado: 05/09/2025
Hora Listado: 23:07:17

INDIVIDUAL - Medalplay (Recorrido: Montealvar)
SCRATCH (ASC: 0)
POS JUGADOR
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BRANDAU MARTIN, GABI
RUANO DE FRUTOS, JUAN PABLO
PEREZ DE ZABALZA, ALVARO

CLUB

C.T.G.
FEDERACION MADR
LAS REJAS

CORCOLES CELAYA, JOSE RAMON PAL NEGRALEJO

PASCUAL BORGE, JUAN PABLO
ROJANO MARTINEZ, JAVIER
PEREZ DE ZABALZA JARO, ALVA

SANTANDER
GOLFDEGOLFOS
LAS REJAS

PARAMO GONZALEZ-ARNAO, SANT FEDERACION MADR

JARO SALADO, ROSA

ARANDA CABRERA, FRANCISCO J
VIZCAYA GONZALEZ, QUINTIN
ALVAREZ SANCHEZ, JOAQUIN GR
CORCOLES ROMAY, GUILLERMO

FEDERACION MADR
ARCOSUR
SOMONTESMOON
OLI HINOJOSA

PAL NEGRALEJO

HEX NVH NIV S Cat Hpu

4,4
13,4
16,7
26,5
18,2
12,9
23,2
17,6
30,0
36,2
36,0
24,0
24,7
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FECHA: 05/09/2025 CODIGO: 883425990
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3

12
16
26
17
12
19
17
32
28
28
24
17

1a

67
86
87
92
95
96
99
100
109
110
115
125

26

3a

13Vuelta
42 TOT

67
86
87
92
95
96
99
100
109
110
115
125
N.P



